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NO | Hft #E e PN XH TR
1 R3.10.25 | BUSIEENE | T4H 720,000 720,000
2 R3.11.8 | h#i#& HEMESRGHNR, HR 4,570 715,430
3 R3.11.8 | EHHFE 10 HHRE 15,806 699,624
4 R3.12.3 | E%FiE 10 A ERMA 802 698,822
5 R3.12.3 | HEFE 11 AHRE 35,000 663,822
6 R4.1.7 | EBPiE 11 AHELER 1,700 662,122
7 R4.1.7 HETE 12 A5RE 35,000 627,122
8 R4.1.11 | K% BEWERXRBN, HRNR, =HE 8,850 618,272
9 R4.1.11 | JhsRkE BaWmES FHER24 12,000 606,272
10 R4.1.25 | [hR%E B LY (KA) 44,000 562,272
11 R4.2.7 | EBFE 12 A ESA 1,858 560,414
12 R427 | BHEHR |1 RAORE 35,000 | 525,414
13 R4.2.12 R 2 525,416
14 R4.3.23 | BHPE 1 AHEER 2,307 523,109
15 R4.3.23 | XA 2 ARRE 35,000 488,109
16 R4.3.23 | HHFTE 2 ARESRA 1,151 486,958
17 R4.3.23 | &%2 HE SR & —AERR 500 486,458
18 R4.3.31 | K% FEEF LY (BRO) 46,400 440,058
19 R4.3.31 | LiRE BAFLY (L) 237,600 | 202,458
720,002 517,544 | 202,458
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